KYCON Card Edge Connectors
KYCON
991 1 8  K Y C O N ,  I n c .  S a n  J o s e ,  C A  ( 4 0 8 )  4 9 4 - 0 3 3 0  F a x :  ( 4 0 8 )  4 9 4 - 0 3 2 5
K Y CON  Ca r d  E d g e
Co n n e c t o r s
Ordering Information
KSE*C Series

*BR option with Board Locks also available
KEISA Series
Bi-level 0.050" Contact Spacing
EISA Bus Applications
For Further Information, Please Contact Kycon Technical Support at 888-KYCON-22
Part Number Description
KSL-36-BR 36 Contacts, Board Lock
KSL-62-BR 62 Contacts, Board Lock
KSL-98-BR 98 Contacts, Board Lock
Part Number Description
KCH-160-RBR                 160 Contacts, Board Lock with Mounting Rails
Part Number Description
KEISA-188-G 188 Contacts, Plastic Peg
KEISA-188-BR 188 Contacts, Board Lock
Part Number Description
KHDS-112-G   112 Contacts, Plastic Peg
KHDS-120-G* 120 Contacts, Plastic Peg
KHDS-132-G* 132 Contacts, Plastic Peg
KHDS-182-G* 182 Contacts, Plastic Peg
KHDS-184-G-3V 184 Contacts, Plastic Peg, 3.3 Volts
KHDS-184-G-5V 184 Contacts, Plastic Peg, 5 Volts
2.54 [0.100] TYP
1.3
5
2.54±0.05